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Christmas & New Year 2022 Operating Schedule 
 
Please find below our operating schedule for the Christmas & New Year period. 

 
 

Day 
  

Date Operating Hours Comments 

Friday 23/12/2022 0800 – 1800 Normal services 

Saturday 24/12/2022 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Sunday 25/12/2022 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Monday 26/12/2022 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Tuesday 27/12/2022 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Wednesday 28/12/2022 0800 – 1800 Normal services 

Thursday 29/12/2022 0800 – 1800 Normal services 

Friday  30/12/2022 0800 – 1400 Normal services  

Saturday 31/12/2022 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Sunday 01/01/2023 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Monday 02/01/2023 Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Tuesday  03/01/2023 0800 - 1800 
Normal services resume 
excluding Scotland 
  

 
 
 
Notes 
 

- Service partners may vary their operational hours from this schedule 
- All service options will be available on 24 & 31 December 2021 
- Last dates for live fish & live coral will be confirmed under separate cover 
- Limited and/or earlier trunking schedules may apply on 28/12/2022 – 20/12/2022 customers 

will be updated nearer the holiday season 
- Public Holiday in Scotland on Tuesday 03/01/2023 (normal services resume 04/01/2023) 


